Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)
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Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DALI D'ELLE
L'AMC DE TRIOMPHE /
JALISCO B X JALISCO B /
2013 / GELDING / CASTANA
/ SF

OASIS DE QUIJAS
ACTION BREAKER / NEILA X
MANDRIN DE BALME / 2013

/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

ANGELINA
HERALD Ill / ANJANA /2013
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

LEONORE H
LEVISTO Z / CATHERINA
CHACO BLUE / 2013/
FEMALE / ALAZANA / HOLST

DABONZEL DUVERIE
VAGABOND DE LA POMME /
GAZELLE DUVERIA /2013 /

GELDING / NEGRA / SF

DEUCALION DU MAGNY
OGANO SITTE / ITEM DU
THEILLET / 2013 / GELDING
/ ALAZANA / SF

HALS EL RASILLO
NEFTA DES FORETS / ORLEY
/2013 / MALE / ALAZANA /

CDE

ARNAC DE ST ANNE
JARNAC / CHELLANIS DE
STE ANNE Z X CHELLANO Z
/2013 / FEMALE / ALAZANA
/ CDE

QUARK DE PREUILLY Z
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY / CATANIA X CENTO
/2013 / GELDING /
CASTANA / ZANG

URSUS DE OLID
MAJESTIC / DALIDA DE
L'ESPERANCE X POOR BOY
/2013 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

MORGAN SC
GRAND ZEUS / AROMA /
2013 / GELDING / ALAZANA
/ CDE

R.S.H.E.C.C.

None

L.A.C.

128699

131558

133498

127228

127370

127078

122654

127827

131549

122812

128169

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ANDRES MOYA,
Manuel
JUAN CASADEVALL
ALVAREZ / NONE

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
Y.DE QUIJAS / Y.DE

QUIJAS

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Marta
PROYECTO VIOLETA
2004, SL / TODA

NOGALES DIAZ,
Maria Dolores
LOLA NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE

FRANCO MARTINEZ,
Luis
MIKEL VELASCO
JIMENEZ / NONE

MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA, Teresa
TERESA MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA / NICOLAS
BARBIER

MARTIN DiAZ,
Francisco
Y.EL RASILLO / Y.EL
RASILLO

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
HIPICAY OCIO S.L. /
PILAR GIL-FOURNIER

ORTIZ ALQUEZAR,
Paula
MARIA JOSE ALCAYDE
SELVA / HARAS DE
PREUILLY

CENTENERA
SAMPER, Santiago
EQUIANPE S.L. /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
SEBASTIA MATEU /
Y.SOLE CASTILLO

L.D.N.

16294

13817

6199

16519

2142

164221

16382

16425

103640

17318

17272
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	6 años - 1,15 m
	13 de Abril de 2019
	Órdenes de Salida / Starting list
	Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)
	Pista / Arena: None 🕒 None


